
Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

1 1 1 893 PENTA  Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:08:41.971 ROSARIO Santa Fe

2 2 2 829 HOYOS  Santiago 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:09:43.468 CORDOBA Córdoba

3 1 3 914 ACEVEDO  Elias 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:10:43.248 VILLA CARLOS PAZ Córdoba

4 2 4 843 CONDE  Ezequiel 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:12:28.661 CORREA Santa Fe

5 1 5 889 VILLARRUBIA  Jonathan 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:15:27.051 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

6 1 6 864 VERDOIA  Andrés 21 Km M M 21K Hasta 24 01:15:29.068 LAS VARILLAS Córdoba

7 1 7 890 RODRIGUEZ CORZO  Bruno 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:15:42.268 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

8 3 8 937 VIGNA  Nicolas 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:15:52.534 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

9 4 9 910 QUIROGA  Carlos Martin 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:16:14.061 TOTORAS Santa Fe

10 2 10 819 ANTOMAS  Elvio 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:20:37.798 CANALS Córdoba

11 3 11 900 GARCÍA  Gonzalo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:21:15.721 SAIRA Córdoba

12 1 12 901 TARULLI  Adalberto 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:23:06.204 SAIRA Córdoba

13 2 13 815 POLIDORO  Micael 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:23:12.038 BOUQUET Santa Fe

14 1 1 806 BAIOCCHI  Clara Macarena 21 Km F F 21K Hasta 24 01:23:25.121 BELL VILLE Córdoba

15 1 14 850 PALACIOS  Claudio Marcelo 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:24:22.558 GENERAL DEHEZA Córdoba

16 1 2 801 CUEVAS  Carina 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:24:38.248 ALICIA Córdoba

17 4 15 809 GONZALEZ  Fernando 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:25:01.731 BELL VILLE Córdoba

18 5 16 859 DIAZ  Gonzalo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:25:20.781 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

19 2 17 807 CAPPONCELLI  Nicolás 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:25:39.698 BELL VILLE Córdoba

20 5 18 883 GALINOTTI  Cesar Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:25:58.891 POZO DEL MOLLE Córdoba

21 3 19 928 MARTIN  Federico 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:26:30.468 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

22 6 20 837 BRASCA  Hector Ariel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:26:45.158 CORDOBA Córdoba

23 1 21 916 PORPORATO  Fernando 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 01:28:03.954 VILLA GIARDINO Córdoba

24 3 22 830 PERALTA  Pablo 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:28:37.228 CORDOBA Córdoba

25 4 23 908 DUEÑAS  Angel Mario 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:28:47.568 SANCTI SPIRITU Santa Fe

26 3 24 852 BERRUHET  Federico 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:28:53.204 IDIAZABAL Córdoba

27 6 25 935 IRAZOQUI  Leandro 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:28:58.724 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

28 2 3 912 RAMIREZ  Norma 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:29:01.484 VENADO TUERTO Santa Fe

29 7 26 812 CATTANEO  Mauro Benjamin 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:29:18.998 BELL VILLE Córdoba

30 7 27 924 ARIAS  Jorge Luis 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:30:37.378 ZAVALLA Santa Fe

31 8 28 888 MASTRANGELO  Lucas 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:30:42.238 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

32 2 29 847 ROJAS  Orlando 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:30:45.471 EL TREBOL Santa Fe



33 1 4 886 BEGLENOK  Fedora 21 Km F F 21K 25 a 29 01:32:30.914 RIO CEBALLOS Córdoba

34 9 30 930 RIBOTTA  Roman 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:32:58.524 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

35 10 31 933 CHIACCHIERA  Nicolas 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:32:59.964 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

36 4 32 855 HILVES  Alexis 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:33:01.178 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

37 1 5 881 RAMB  Gisela 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 01:33:02.348 POZO DEL MOLLE Córdoba

38 1 6 824 QUINTANA  Melisa 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:33:20.391 CARCARAÑA Santa Fe

39 4 33 878 ZURDO  Martín Manuel 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:33:45.861 NOETINGER Córdoba

40 3 7 820 ANTOMAS  Mirian 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:33:47.124 CANALS Córdoba

41 5 34 925 QUINTEROS  Julio Cesar 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:34:02.108 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

42 2 8 887 IRUSTA  Emilia 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 01:34:52.521 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

43 1 35 913 ÁLVAREZ  Víctor Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:35:12.518 VENADO TUERTO Santa Fe

44 2 36 836 CARRANZA  Ricardo 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:35:13.161 CORDOBA Córdoba

45 1 9 885 HEINZEN  Paula 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:35:16.328 RAFAELA Santa Fe

46 6 37 919 DELGADO  Pablo Andrés 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:35:41.298 VILLA MARIA Córdoba

47 5 38 874 PEREYRA  German 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:35:45.181 MORRISON Córdoba

48 11 39 811 ANABALON  Emmanuel 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:35:49.394 BELL VILLE Córdoba

49 7 40 906 COLAUTTI  Marcos Manuel 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:36:46.121 SAN LORENZO Santa Fe

50 8 41 867 PRATTI  Leandro 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:37:49.658 LEONES Córdoba

51 9 42 944 MARANI  Javier 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:38:21.188 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

52 3 43 907 CABRAL  Juan Alberto 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:38:42.724 SANCTI SPIRITU Santa Fe

53 6 44 898 COMAN  Cristian Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:39:04.841 ROSARIO Santa Fe

54 7 45 814 SAINI  Pablo Dante 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:39:08.238 BELL VILLE Córdoba

55 4 46 897 FOLK  Ruben Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:39:18.058 ROSARIO Santa Fe

56 10 47 810 MARRERO  Luis Alberto 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:39:21.548 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

57 2 48 921 SUPPO  Raul 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 01:39:36.124 VILLA NUEVA Córdoba

58 12 49 854 MORANDI  Facundo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:39:44.054 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

59 2 10 856 FERRONATO  Georgina 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:39:44.098 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

60 1 11 817 SANTILLAN  Cecilia 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:39:52.781 BUSTINZA Santa Fe

61 8 50 899 MEDRANO  Ivo Franco 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:40:04.081 ROSARIO Santa Fe

62 5 51 851 NECOCHEA  Leonardo 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:40:13.601 GENERAL ROCA Córdoba

63 13 52 437 SANTUCHO  Maximiliano 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:41:43.278 BELL VILLE Córdoba

64 1 53 870 CHAPARRO  Julio Roberto 21 Km M M 21K 65 a 69 01:42:35.411 MARIA SUSANA Santa Fe

65 14 54 915 PONCE  Nicolas 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:42:44.601 VILLA CONSTITUCION Santa Fe



66 9 55 802 MONTEROS  Jesus 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:42:44.611 ARROYO SECO Santa Fe

67 11 56 849 GIECCO  Ricardo 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:44:23.581 EL TREBOL Santa Fe

68 15 57 942 TENAGLIA  Esteban 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:44:39.708 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

69 3 58 872 VITALI  Gustavo 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:44:50.658 MONTE BUEY Córdoba

70 4 12 857 BRIZUELA  Marcia 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:44:50.668 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

71 8 59 818 ANTOMAS  Guillermo 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:44:51.161 CANALS Córdoba

72 2 13 918 CIPOLAT  Natalia 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:45:08.908 VILLA MARIA Córdoba

73 5 60 926 FERNANDEZ  Matias 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:45:41.041 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

74 4 61 931 ESTRADA  Oracio 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:45:41.821 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

75 12 62 853 MELANO  Matias 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:45:56.851 IDIAZABAL Córdoba

76 5 63 800 ISARRIA  Gabriel David 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:46:08.291 ALICIA Córdoba

77 6 64 948 MONTEVERDE  Cristian 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:46:25.688 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

78 16 65 905 ESCOBAR  Matías Jesús 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:46:26.424 SAN JOSE DE LA ESQUINSanta Fe

79 2 14 895 CUFFARO  Marisa 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:46:43.048 ROSARIO Santa Fe

80 9 66 938 PERONI  Jose Antonio 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:46:50.131 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

81 5 15 862 BRIOSCHI  Micaela 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:46:51.978 LAS ROSAS Santa Fe

82 7 67 943 GUTIERREZ  Guillermo Eulalio 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:47:42.114 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

83 10 68 947 BOLCATO  Silvio 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:47:46.234 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

84 13 69 950 PALACIOS  Damian 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:47:59.528 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

85 11 70 945 SALVATIERRA  Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:48:27.808 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

86 8 71 875 GRAMAGLIA  German Emilio 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:49:05.028 NOETINGER Córdoba

87 1 72 579 DURANTE  Cosme Angel 21 Km M 21K Cat. Esp. 01:49:10.221 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

88 3 73 909 SAEZ RIOS  Pedro Juan 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 01:49:33.771 TILISARAO San Luis

89 3 16 936 PELLEGRINO  Valeria Soledad 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:49:44.598 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

90 17 74 808 MEDIC  Mauricio 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:50:21.668 BELL VILLE Córdoba

91 12 75 902 SEMPRINI  Franco 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:51:56.684 SAN FRANCISCO Córdoba

92 6 17 911 SEGOVIA  María Silvina 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:52:09.211 UCACHA Córdoba

93 3 18 823 BACCIFAVA  Carina Viviana 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:53:01.808 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ Santa Fe

94 9 76 934 QUINTEROS  Jorge 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:53:03.218 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

95 18 77 917 PEDERNERA  Federico 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:53:34.134 VILLA MARIA Córdoba

96 2 78 414 PAVÓN  Cristian Jose 21 Km M 21K Cat. Esp. 01:53:45.878 CORDOBA Córdoba

97 19 79 896 CEJAS  Danilo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:54:35.821 ROSARIO Santa Fe

98 3 19 904 TULES  Leticia 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:55:34.568 SAN JOSE DE LA ESQUINSanta Fe



99 2 20 803 BERTUZZI  Lara 21 Km F F 21K 25 a 29 01:55:48.081 BALNEARIA Córdoba

100 10 80 846 LOMBARDO  Manuel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:55:50.691 EL TREBOL Santa Fe

101 7 21 903 VOTTERO  Gabriela 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:56:16.408 SAN FRANCISCO Córdoba

102 6 81 949 VILLAFAÑE  Cristian 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:56:33.624 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

103 14 82 927 STORTI  Pablo 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:56:50.634 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

104 4 22 848 BARRERA  Nora 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:57:00.768 EL TREBOL Santa Fe

105 8 23 838 MORE  Amalia 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:58:36.538 CORDOBA Córdoba

106 1 24 840 MONTI  Analia 21 Km F F 21K 55 a 59 01:58:37.561 CORRAL DE BUSTOS Córdoba

107 4 25 805 ACOSTA  Eliana 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:58:50.828 BALNEARIA Córdoba

108 9 26 825 PROTTI  María Angélica 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:59:07.378 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

109 10 27 929 GUARDIA  Daniela 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:59:18.274 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

110 4 28 860 NOGUERA  Patricia Teresa 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:59:20.148 LAS PAREJAS Santa Fe

111 7 83 861 SÁNCHEZ  Javier 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:59:45.581 LAS ROSAS Santa Fe

112 5 29 892 AGUIRRE  Valeria 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:00:46.561 ROLDAN Santa Fe

113 3 30 866 CELIS  Maria Agustina 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 02:00:57.544 LEONES Córdoba

114 6 31 828 SERAFINI  Rocío 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:01:50.198 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

115 4 84 822 FERRARA  José Luis 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 02:02:34.791 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ Santa Fe

116 6 85 816 FRONTERA  Jorge 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 02:03:26.018 BOUQUET Santa Fe

117 11 32 827 SERAFINI  Guadalupe 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 02:03:31.504 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

118 2 86 833 BANEGAS  Luis 21 Km M M 21K 65 a 69 02:03:31.698 CORDOBA Córdoba

119 7 33 873 LEGUIZA  Olga 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:03:59.214 MONTE BUEY Córdoba

120 5 34 839 MARIATTI  María Alejandra 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 02:04:07.028 CORRAL DE BUSTOS Córdoba

121 13 87 922 SANCHEZ  Marcos 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 02:06:17.204 VILLA NUEVA Córdoba

122 4 35 941 PICATTO  Tatiana 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 02:08:41.968 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

123 8 36 813 PAREJA  Virginia 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:10:30.651 BELL VILLE Córdoba

124 15 88 940 COVI  Marcos 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 02:11:47.368 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

125 9 37 804 FRANCOIS  Cristina 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:13:40.478 BALNEARIA Córdoba

126 5 89 831 SALARIS  Horacio Oscar 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 02:13:43.408 CORDOBA Córdoba

127 5 38 826 GALEANO  Maria Del Rosario 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 02:14:38.298 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

128 10 39 939 RAPPACHIANI  Valeria 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:15:55.954 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

129 7 90 891 YTURBE  Mario 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 02:17:35.708 ROLDAN Santa Fe

130 6 40 880 QUIROGA  Veronica Valeria 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 02:19:50.744 PERGAMINO Buenos Aires

131 12 41 869 SANTA CRUZ  Nidia 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 02:20:21.104 MARIA SUSANA Santa Fe



132 1 91 845 GAMUNDI  Miguel 21 Km M M 21K 70 Mas 02:21:00.641 DIAZ Santa Fe

133 3 92 580 FABIANI  Jose Luis 21 Km M 21K Cat. Esp. 02:23:32.218 MONTE BUEY Córdoba

134 14 93 868 ANTUNEZ  Lisandro 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 02:35:15.310 LEONES Córdoba

135 2 42 871 MANSILLA  Claudia 21 Km F F 21K 55 a 59 02:39:45.123 MARIA SUSANA Santa Fe

DSQ DSQ DSQ 835 ARDUH  Damián Alejandro 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 00:51:33.298 CORDOBA Córdoba

DSQ DSQ DSQ 894 BRASCA  Leandro 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 00:52:59.768 ROSARIO Santa Fe

DSQ DSQ DSQ 923 AGONAL  Andrea 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:05:36.888 WENCESLAO ESCALANTCórdoba

DSQ DSQ DSQ 858 BOTASSO  Sebastián 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:20:05.218 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

87 1 72 579 DURANTE  Cosme Angel 21 Km M 21K Cat. Esp. 01:49:10.221 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

96 2 78 414 PAVÓN  Cristian Jose 21 Km M 21K Cat. Esp. 01:53:45.878 CORDOBA Córdoba

133 3 92 580 FABIANI  Jose Luis 21 Km M 21K Cat. Esp. 02:23:32.218 MONTE BUEY Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

14 1 1 806 BAIOCCHI  Clara Macarena 21 Km F F 21K Hasta 24 01:23:25.121 BELL VILLE Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

33 1 4 886 BEGLENOK  Fedora 21 Km F F 21K 25 a 29 01:32:30.914 RIO CEBALLOS Córdoba

99 2 20 803 BERTUZZI  Lara 21 Km F F 21K 25 a 29 01:55:48.081 BALNEARIA Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

38 1 6 824 QUINTANA  Melisa 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:33:20.391 CARCARAÑA Santa Fe

59 2 10 856 FERRONATO  Georgina 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:39:44.098 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

98 3 19 904 TULES  Leticia 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:55:34.568 SAN JOSE DE LA ESQUINSanta Fe

107 4 25 805 ACOSTA  Eliana 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 01:58:50.828 BALNEARIA Córdoba

127 5 38 826 GALEANO  Maria Del Rosario 21 Km F F 21K 30 a 34 02:14:38.298 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

37 1 5 881 RAMB  Gisela 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 01:33:02.348 POZO DEL MOLLE Córdoba

42 2 8 887 IRUSTA  Emilia 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 01:34:52.521 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

113 3 30 866 CELIS  Maria Agustina 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 02:00:57.544 LEONES Córdoba

122 4 35 941 PICATTO  Tatiana 21 Km F F 21K 35 a 39 02:08:41.968 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

45 1 9 885 HEINZEN  Paula 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:35:16.328 RAFAELA Santa Fe

72 2 13 918 CIPOLAT  Natalia 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:45:08.908 VILLA MARIA Córdoba

CATEGORIAS 21 KM  12 NOVIEMBRE 2023



89 3 16 936 PELLEGRINO  Valeria Soledad 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:49:44.598 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

104 4 22 848 BARRERA  Nora 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 01:57:00.768 EL TREBOL Santa Fe

112 5 29 892 AGUIRRE  Valeria 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:00:46.561 ROLDAN Santa Fe

114 6 31 828 SERAFINI  Rocío 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:01:50.198 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

119 7 33 873 LEGUIZA  Olga 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:03:59.214 MONTE BUEY Córdoba

123 8 36 813 PAREJA  Virginia 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:10:30.651 BELL VILLE Córdoba

125 9 37 804 FRANCOIS  Cristina 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:13:40.478 BALNEARIA Córdoba

128 10 39 939 RAPPACHIANI  Valeria 21 Km F F 21K 40 a 44 02:15:55.954 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

16 1 2 801 CUEVAS  Carina 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:24:38.248 ALICIA Córdoba

28 2 3 912 RAMIREZ  Norma 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:29:01.484 VENADO TUERTO Santa Fe

40 3 7 820 ANTOMAS  Mirian 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:33:47.124 CANALS Córdoba

70 4 12 857 BRIZUELA  Marcia 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:44:50.668 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

81 5 15 862 BRIOSCHI  Micaela 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:46:51.978 LAS ROSAS Santa Fe

92 6 17 911 SEGOVIA  María Silvina 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:52:09.211 UCACHA Córdoba

101 7 21 903 VOTTERO  Gabriela 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:56:16.408 SAN FRANCISCO Córdoba

105 8 23 838 MORE  Amalia 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:58:36.538 CORDOBA Córdoba

108 9 26 825 PROTTI  María Angélica 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:59:07.378 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

109 10 27 929 GUARDIA  Daniela 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 01:59:18.274 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

117 11 32 827 SERAFINI  Guadalupe 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 02:03:31.504 CHAÑAR LADEADO Santa Fe

131 12 41 869 SANTA CRUZ  Nidia 21 Km F F 21K 45 a 49 02:20:21.104 MARIA SUSANA Santa Fe

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

60 1 11 817 SANTILLAN  Cecilia 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:39:52.781 BUSTINZA Santa Fe

79 2 14 895 CUFFARO  Marisa 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:46:43.048 ROSARIO Santa Fe

93 3 18 823 BACCIFAVA  Carina Viviana 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:53:01.808 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ Santa Fe

110 4 28 860 NOGUERA  Patricia Teresa 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:59:20.148 LAS PAREJAS Santa Fe

120 5 34 839 MARIATTI  María Alejandra 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 02:04:07.028 CORRAL DE BUSTOS Córdoba

130 6 40 880 QUIROGA  Veronica Valeria 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 02:19:50.744 PERGAMINO Buenos Aires

DSQ DSQ DSQ 923 AGONAL  Andrea 21 Km F F 21K 50 a 54 01:05:36.888 WENCESLAO ESCALANTCórdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

106 1 24 840 MONTI  Analia 21 Km F F 21K 55 a 59 01:58:37.561 CORRAL DE BUSTOS Córdoba

135 2 42 871 MANSILLA  Claudia 21 Km F F 21K 55 a 59 02:39:45.123 MARIA SUSANA Santa Fe

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club



6 1 6 864 VERDOIA  Andrés 21 Km M M 21K Hasta 24 01:15:29.068 LAS VARILLAS Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

5 1 5 889 VILLARRUBIA  Jonathan 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:15:27.051 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

13 2 13 815 POLIDORO  Micael 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:23:12.038 BOUQUET Santa Fe

26 3 24 852 BERRUHET  Federico 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:28:53.204 IDIAZABAL Córdoba

36 4 32 855 HILVES  Alexis 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:33:01.178 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

73 5 60 926 FERNANDEZ  Matias 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:45:41.041 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

102 6 81 949 VILLAFAÑE  Cristian 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:56:33.624 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

111 7 83 861 SÁNCHEZ  Javier 21 Km M M 21K 25 a 29 01:59:45.581 LAS ROSAS Santa Fe

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

1 1 1 893 PENTA  Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:08:41.971 ROSARIO Santa Fe

2 2 2 829 HOYOS  Santiago 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:09:43.468 CORDOBA Córdoba

8 3 8 937 VIGNA  Nicolas 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:15:52.534 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

9 4 9 910 QUIROGA  Carlos Martin 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:16:14.061 TOTORAS Santa Fe

20 5 18 883 GALINOTTI  Cesar Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:25:58.891 POZO DEL MOLLE Córdoba

22 6 20 837 BRASCA  Hector Ariel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:26:45.158 CORDOBA Córdoba

29 7 26 812 CATTANEO  Mauro Benjamin 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:29:18.998 BELL VILLE Córdoba

61 8 50 899 MEDRANO  Ivo Franco 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:40:04.081 ROSARIO Santa Fe

66 9 55 802 MONTEROS  Jesus 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:42:44.611 ARROYO SECO Santa Fe

100 10 80 846 LOMBARDO  Manuel 21 Km M M 21K 30 a 34 01:55:50.691 EL TREBOL Santa Fe

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

3 1 3 914 ACEVEDO  Elias 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:10:43.248 VILLA CARLOS PAZ Córdoba

4 2 4 843 CONDE  Ezequiel 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:12:28.661 CORREA Santa Fe

11 3 11 900 GARCÍA  Gonzalo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:21:15.721 SAIRA Córdoba

17 4 15 809 GONZALEZ  Fernando 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:25:01.731 BELL VILLE Córdoba

18 5 16 859 DIAZ  Gonzalo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:25:20.781 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

27 6 25 935 IRAZOQUI  Leandro 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:28:58.724 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

30 7 27 924 ARIAS  Jorge Luis 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:30:37.378 ZAVALLA Santa Fe

31 8 28 888 MASTRANGELO  Lucas 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:30:42.238 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

34 9 30 930 RIBOTTA  Roman 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:32:58.524 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

35 10 31 933 CHIACCHIERA  Nicolas 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:32:59.964 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

48 11 39 811 ANABALON  Emmanuel 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:35:49.394 BELL VILLE Córdoba

58 12 49 854 MORANDI  Facundo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:39:44.054 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba



63 13 52 437 SANTUCHO  Maximiliano 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:41:43.278 BELL VILLE Córdoba

65 14 54 915 PONCE  Nicolas 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:42:44.601 VILLA CONSTITUCION Santa Fe

68 15 57 942 TENAGLIA  Esteban 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:44:39.708 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

78 16 65 905 ESCOBAR  Matías Jesús 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:46:26.424 SAN JOSE DE LA ESQUINSanta Fe

90 17 74 808 MEDIC  Mauricio 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:50:21.668 BELL VILLE Córdoba

95 18 77 917 PEDERNERA  Federico 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:53:34.134 VILLA MARIA Córdoba

97 19 79 896 CEJAS  Danilo 21 Km M M 21K 35 a 39 01:54:35.821 ROSARIO Santa Fe

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

7 1 7 890 RODRIGUEZ CORZO  Bruno 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:15:42.268 RIO CUARTO Córdoba

10 2 10 819 ANTOMAS  Elvio 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:20:37.798 CANALS Córdoba

21 3 19 928 MARTIN  Federico 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:26:30.468 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

25 4 23 908 DUEÑAS  Angel Mario 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:28:47.568 SANCTI SPIRITU Santa Fe

41 5 34 925 QUINTEROS  Julio Cesar 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:34:02.108 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

46 6 37 919 DELGADO  Pablo Andrés 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:35:41.298 VILLA MARIA Córdoba

49 7 40 906 COLAUTTI  Marcos Manuel 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:36:46.121 SAN LORENZO Santa Fe

50 8 41 867 PRATTI  Leandro 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:37:49.658 LEONES Córdoba

51 9 42 944 MARANI  Javier 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:38:21.188 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

56 10 47 810 MARRERO  Luis Alberto 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:39:21.548 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

67 11 56 849 GIECCO  Ricardo 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:44:23.581 EL TREBOL Santa Fe

75 12 62 853 MELANO  Matias 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:45:56.851 IDIAZABAL Córdoba

84 13 69 950 PALACIOS  Damian 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:47:59.528 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

103 14 82 927 STORTI  Pablo 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:56:50.634 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

124 15 88 940 COVI  Marcos 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 02:11:47.368 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

DSQ DSQ DSQ 835 ARDUH  Damián Alejandro 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 00:51:33.298 CORDOBA Córdoba

DSQ DSQ DSQ 894 BRASCA  Leandro 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 00:52:59.768 ROSARIO Santa Fe

DSQ DSQ DSQ 858 BOTASSO  Sebastián 21 Km M M 21K 40 a 44 01:20:05.218 JUSTINIANO POSSE Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

12 1 12 901 TARULLI  Adalberto 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:23:06.204 SAIRA Córdoba

19 2 17 807 CAPPONCELLI  Nicolás 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:25:39.698 BELL VILLE Córdoba

24 3 22 830 PERALTA  Pablo 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:28:37.228 CORDOBA Córdoba

39 4 33 878 ZURDO  Martín Manuel 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:33:45.861 NOETINGER Córdoba

47 5 38 874 PEREYRA  German 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:35:45.181 MORRISON Córdoba

53 6 44 898 COMAN  Cristian Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:39:04.841 ROSARIO Santa Fe



54 7 45 814 SAINI  Pablo Dante 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:39:08.238 BELL VILLE Córdoba

71 8 59 818 ANTOMAS  Guillermo 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:44:51.161 CANALS Córdoba

80 9 66 938 PERONI  Jose Antonio 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:46:50.131 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

83 10 68 947 BOLCATO  Silvio 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:47:46.234 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

85 11 70 945 SALVATIERRA  Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:48:27.808 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

91 12 75 902 SEMPRINI  Franco 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 01:51:56.684 SAN FRANCISCO Córdoba

121 13 87 922 SANCHEZ  Marcos 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 02:06:17.204 VILLA NUEVA Córdoba

134 14 93 868 ANTUNEZ  Lisandro 21 Km M M 21K 45 a 49 02:35:15.310 LEONES Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

15 1 14 850 PALACIOS  Claudio Marcelo 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:24:22.558 GENERAL DEHEZA Córdoba

32 2 29 847 ROJAS  Orlando 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:30:45.471 EL TREBOL Santa Fe

69 3 58 872 VITALI  Gustavo 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:44:50.658 MONTE BUEY Córdoba

74 4 61 931 ESTRADA  Oracio 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:45:41.821 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

76 5 63 800 ISARRIA  Gabriel David 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:46:08.291 ALICIA Córdoba

77 6 64 948 MONTEVERDE  Cristian 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:46:25.688 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

82 7 67 943 GUTIERREZ  Guillermo Eulalio 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:47:42.114 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

86 8 71 875 GRAMAGLIA  German Emilio 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:49:05.028 NOETINGER Córdoba

94 9 76 934 QUINTEROS  Jorge 21 Km M M 21K 50 a 54 01:53:03.218 MARCOS JUAREZ Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

43 1 35 913 ÁLVAREZ  Víctor Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:35:12.518 VENADO TUERTO Santa Fe

44 2 36 836 CARRANZA  Ricardo 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:35:13.161 CORDOBA Córdoba

52 3 43 907 CABRAL  Juan Alberto 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:38:42.724 SANCTI SPIRITU Santa Fe

55 4 46 897 FOLK  Ruben Daniel 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:39:18.058 ROSARIO Santa Fe

62 5 51 851 NECOCHEA  Leonardo 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 01:40:13.601 GENERAL ROCA Córdoba

116 6 85 816 FRONTERA  Jorge 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 02:03:26.018 BOUQUET Santa Fe

129 7 90 891 YTURBE  Mario 21 Km M M 21K 55 a 59 02:17:35.708 ROLDAN Santa Fe

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

23 1 21 916 PORPORATO  Fernando 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 01:28:03.954 VILLA GIARDINO Córdoba

57 2 48 921 SUPPO  Raul 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 01:39:36.124 VILLA NUEVA Córdoba

88 3 73 909 SAEZ RIOS  Pedro Juan 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 01:49:33.771 TILISARAO San Luis

115 4 84 822 FERRARA  José Luis 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 02:02:34.791 CAÑADA DE GOMEZ Santa Fe

126 5 89 831 SALARIS  Horacio Oscar 21 Km M M 21K 60 a 64 02:13:43.408 CORDOBA Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club



64 1 53 870 CHAPARRO  Julio Roberto 21 Km M M 21K 65 a 69 01:42:35.411 MARIA SUSANA Santa Fe

118 2 86 833 BANEGAS  Luis 21 Km M M 21K 65 a 69 02:03:31.698 CORDOBA Córdoba

Posición Pos Cat Pos Sexo Número Chip Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish Ciudad Club

132 1 91 845 GAMUNDI  Miguel 21 Km M M 21K 70 Mas 02:21:00.641 DIAZ Santa Fe


